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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

Case No.

DIAC/9332
/09-24

DIAC/7664
/01-24

DIAC/5541
/10-22

DIAC/4505
/07-22

DIAC/1006
6/12-24

DIAC/1007
5/12-24

DIAC/9903
/12-24

DIAC/8924
/07-24

Title of Case

FUJIFILM INDIA PVT. LTD. VS
RAHUL LUMBA PROPRIETOR
OF M/S RAHUL ENTERPRISES

M/S. LEASE PLAN INDIA PVT
LTD VS M/S. ANTFARM
BUSINESS INCUBATOR PVT
LTD & ORS

M/S NG INFRA BUILDTECH
PVT. LTD. V/S M/S GANNON
DUNKERLEY AND CO. LTD.

M/S SANDHU MOTOR
FINANCE (P) LTD. V/S
HARISH VERMA & ANR.

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED VS
T2 DHABA & ORS.

PNB HOUSING FINANCE
LTD. VS MR. RAJIV RANJAN &
ORS.

MOHD ISMAEEL KHAN VS
THREE N PRODUCTS PVT.
LTD.

VINEET BHALLA VS CENTRAL
PUBLIC WORKS
DEPARTMENT & ORS.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

Arbitrator Name

Ms. Justice Deepa Sharma

Ms. Sonia Sharma

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta
Gupta

Mr. Ajay Uppal

Mr. Shashank Dewan

MR. RAJIV DWIVEDI

Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das

Mr. Pradeep Gahalot
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Purpose

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Award
pron.

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

P.D.O.H.

Evidence

Time

10:30-
11:30

10:30-
11:30

10:30-
14:00

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
14:00

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
14:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

HYBRID

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

13

15

16

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Rohini

Mr. RC Sharma

Ms. Sunita

Mr. Ujagar

Ms. Mehak

Mr. DR Sharma

Mr. Shyam

Ms. Jyoti
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Case No.

DIAC/7728
/02-24

DIAC/8902

/07-24

DIAC/9396
/10-24

DIAC/1084
5/05-25

DIAC/1082

2/04-25

DIAC/3990
/05-22

DIAC/1077
4/04-25

DIAC/7023
/10-23

Title of Case

AKASA FINANCE LIMITED VS
ARC MOTORS PVT LTD & ORS

SANJEEV GOYAL VS ACHAL
GUPTA & ORS.

M/S SHIVTEL
COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.
VS M/S INSIGHT CUSTOMER
CALL SOLUTION LIMITED &

ANR.

WATTMONK
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED VS MS. RACHNA

KHOKHAR

M/S SINGLA CABLES VS
UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

DIMPLE THEATREV/SJOP
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

M/S MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS
BALAJI POLY PRINT & ORS.

M/S. ACE INTEGRATED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED V/S
M/S. FOOD CORP. OF INDIA

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr. Shiv Singh Yadav

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Dudeja

Mr. Bimal Julka

Ms. Swathi Sukumar

MR. CHIRAG MADAN

Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Mohammad Rafiq

MR. TARVEEN SINGH NANDA

Ms. Varuna Bhandari
Gugnani
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Purpose

Further
Proceedin

gs
Arg.on
App.

Arg. on
App.

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs
Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Argument

Time

11:00-
13:00

11:00-

13:00

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
13:00

11:00-

12:00

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
13:00

Mode of
hearing

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

14

Status PA

Active

Active Ms. Mehak

schedule Rescheduled

d

Active

Active

Active Mr. Tushar

Active

Re-
schedule Rescheduled
d
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No. Case No.

17 DIAC/4504
/07-22
18 DIAC/1047
8/03-25
19 DIAC/8370
/05-24
DIAC/9218
20
/09-24
91 DIAC/8034
/03-24
DIAC/7023
22
/10-23
DIAC/1061
23
8/03-25
DIAC/9350
24
/09-24
DIAC/5003

Title of Case

M/S ELEKRON POWER
SOLUTION V/S FUSION
INFORMATICS LIMITED

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS SHREE PUSHP TRADERS
THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR

& ORS.

GANDHI EDUCATIONAL
TRUST VS MAULANA AZAD
EDUCATION FOUNDATION

CARS 24 FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS MUDASSIR ABDUL RAUF

& ANR.

CONTAINER CORPORATION
OF INDIA LIMITED VS VIJAY
VERMA AND COMPANY

M/S. ACE INTEGRATED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED V/S
M/S. FOOD CORP. OF INDIA

M/S SANDHU MOTOR
FINANCE PVT. LTD. VS
HARJIT SINGH & ANR.

M/S ADVANCE PLUMBING
SOLUTIONS VS M/S JOLLY
WAREHOUSING

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose
Mr. Arun Birbal Argument
Further
Mr. Gauhar Mirza Proceedin
gs

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Igbal

Issues
Ahmed Ansari Y
Further
MR. PARTH GOSWAMI Proceedin
gs
Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das P.D.O.H.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari
. Argument
Gugnani
Mr. Rizwan Evidence
Mr. Neeraj Gupta P.D.O.H.

Ms. Bimla Makin (Retd.)
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Time

11:00-
13:00

11:30-
12:30

11:30-
12:30

12:00-
13:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
15:00

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
14:30

14:00-
17:00

Mode of
hearing

PHYSICAL

HYBRID

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

15

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. RC Sharma

Ms. Rohini

Mr. Ujagar

Mr. Shyam

Mr. RC Sharma

Mr. Ujagar

Ms. Rohini

Ms. Mehak
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Case No.

DIAC/9074
/08-24

DIAC/1064
4/04-25

DIAC/7088
/10-23

DIAC/9627
/11-24

DIAC/9950
/12-24

DIAC/9545
/11-24

DIAC/9506
/11-24

Title of Case

LEASEPLAN INDIA PVT. LTD.
VS AUSPICE TRANSITOS
PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD VS
NARINDER SINGH
CONTRACTOR & ANR.

GAURAV CHOPRA & ORS V/S
KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

M/S ONCQUEST
LABORATORIES LTD. VS M/S
SDACC HEALTHCARE PVT.
LTD.

AJAY GUPTA, M/S SAIN DASS
GUPTA & CO. VS S.P. RICE
MILLS

M/S CONTINENTAL
ROADWAYS PRIVATE
LIMITED VS M/S FABLIFE
PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES
LLP

M/S TRANSLINE
TECHNOLOGIES LTD. VS
BROADCAST ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS INDIA
LIMITED (BECIL) & ANR.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
. . 14:00-
Mr. Mrinal Madhav Evidence 15:00 PHYSICAL 15
Further
. 14:00-
Mr. Pradeep Gahlot Proceedin 15:00 PHYSICAL 16
gs '
. 14:00-
Mr. Hari Parkash Sharma Argument 16:00 PHYSICAL 12
Furth
, urther 14:00-
Mr. Abhishek Grover Proceedin 15:00 ONLINE N/A
gs '
. 14:30-
Mr. Neeraj Gupta P.D.O.H. PHYSICAL 2
15:00
. 15:00-
Mr. Neeraj Gupta P.D.O.H. PHYSICAL 2
16:00
. 15:30-
Ms. Kamini Lau P.D.O.H. 16:30 ONLINE N/A
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Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Mr

Ms

Ms

Mr

PA

. Shyam

. Jyoti

. Sunita

. Tushar

Ms. Rohini

Ms

Mr

. Rohini

. RC Sharma



Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

q
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Case No.

DIAC/1061
4/03-25

DIAC/5563
/10-22

DIAC/1096
5/05-25

DIAC/1042
8/03-25

DIAC/1040
8/03-25

DIAC/9930
/12-24

DIAC/9933
/12-24

DIAC/1048
5/03-25

Title of Case

BIZLOAN PRIVATE LIMITED
VS MR. KUTBUDDIN

BADRUDINN ANSARI & ANR.

M/S HLTECHNOCRAFTS PVT.
LTD. V/S M/S NALCO
ALUMINIUM CO. LTD.

M/S CLOUD ENTERPRISES
THROUGH SPA ANKUR
GOYAL VS CDS INFRA
PROJECTS LIMITED

GUJRAL AND SON MOTI
MAHAL DELUX LLP VS SHRI
SHAHBAZ HASIB

WINDOW TECHS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED VS
MARUBENI INDIA PVT. LTD.

KANOHAR ELECTRICALS
LIMITED VS DELHI TRANSCO
LIMITED

GOEL CONSTRUCTION CO
VS UNION OF INDIA

SH. SHUBHAM AGARWAL VS
WEFAST HYPERLOCAL PVT
LTD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

. . Mode of
Arbitrator Name Purpose Time .
hearing
Further
. 15:30-
Mr. Pradeep Gahalot Proceedin 17:30 PHYSICAL
gs '
Further
. . 16:00-
Mr. Gopal Singh Proceedin ONLINE
16:30
gs
16:00-
Ms. Kaarunya Lakshmi P.D.O.H. ONLINE
17:00
Furth
arther 16:00-
MR. MILIND JAIN Proceedin ONLINE
17:00
gs
Further
, ) , 16:00-
Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh Proceedin 17:00 ONLINE
gs '
Furth
_ urtner 16:30-
Mr. Gopal Singh Proceedin ONLINE
17:30
gs
Furth
_ urther 17:00-
Mr. Vishnu Mehra Proceedin HYBRID
18:00
gs
Further
, 17:00-
MR. KESHAV SEHGAL Proceedin 18:00 ONLINE
gs '

Page 5

Room No.

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Jyoti

Ms. Rohini

Mr

Ms

Mr

Ms

Mr

. Ujagar

. Sunita

. Tushar

. Rohini

. RC Sharma

. Ujagar
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Case No.

DIAC/1105
6/06-25

DIAC/1105
5/06-25

DIAC/1105
4/06-25

DIAC/8256
/04-24

DIAC/8257
/04-24

DIAC/1087
1/05-25

DIAC/4528
/08-22

Title of Case

M/S. M.V. OMNI PROJECTS
(INDIA) LTD. VS UNION OF
INDIA & ANR.

M/S. M.V. OMNI PROJECTS
(INDIA) LTD. VS UNION OF
INDIA & ANR.

M/S. M.V. OMNI PROJECTS
(INDIA) LTD. VS UNION OF
INDIA & ANR.

AMBUJ HOTEL AND REAL
ESTATE PVT LTD. V.
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS)

IN AMBUJ HOTEL AND REAL
ESTATE PVT LTD. V.
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS).

M/S CLIX CAPITAL SERVICES
PVT. LTD. VS M/SV AND L
DIAGNOSTIC CENTER LLP &
ORS.

ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD. V/S THE
COMMERCIAL HEAD
(PROJECTS), HINDUSTAN
ZINC LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 10-06-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta
Gupta,Mr. S.C. Malik,Ms. P.D.O.H.
Rashmi Chopra

Ms. Rashmi Chopra,Mr. S.C.
Malik,Hon'ble Ms. Justice P.D.O.H.
Mukta Gupta

Ms. Rashmi Chopra,Mr. S.C.
Malik,Hon'ble Ms. Justice P.D.O.H.
Mukta Gupta

. . Further
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dinesh .
. Proceedin
Kumar Singh
gs
. . Further
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dinesh .
) Proceedin
Kumar Singh
gs
Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta Arg.on
Gupta App.
. Further
Hon'ble Mr. Justice AKIL .
Proceedin
KHURESHI gs
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Time

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:30-
18:30

17:30-
19:00

18:00-
19:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

OUTSIDE
DIAC

OUTSIDE

DIAC

ONLINE

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Sunita

Ms. Sunita

Ms. Sunita

Outside DIAC

Outside DIAC

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Ujagar





